
Ø 193,17

∑ 1159,00

Ø 193,00

∑ 1158,00

Ø 185,33

∑ 1112,00

750,00 Kč

hráč č.

450,00 Kč 4

hráč č. Klusáčková Dana 300,00 Kč

12 hráč č.

Klus František 11

Klusáček Jirka

Lysek Petr

Pazděra Jaroslav

Pechová Karin



pořadí hráč suma průměr max. min.

1 Lysek Petr ∑ 1159 Ø 193,17 206 150

2 Pechová Karin ∑ 1158 Ø 193,00 231 164

3 Pazděra Jaroslav ∑ 1112 Ø 185,33 237 148

4 Klusáčková Dana ∑ 1086 Ø 181,00 208 154

5 Mihulka Josef ∑ 1063 Ø 177,17 200 132

6 Varhaníček Pavel ∑ 1049 Ø 174,83 217 149

7 Szotkovski Jaroslav ∑ 1037 Ø 172,83 194 154

8 Jurečka Radim ∑ 1036 Ø 172,67 209 146

9 Urban Jaroslav ∑ 1032 Ø 172,00 211 131

10 Hasník Vít ∑ 1021 Ø 170,17 241 140

11 Klusáček Jirka ∑ 1008 Ø 168,00 181 140

12 Klus František ∑ 1002 Ø 167,00 197 138

13 Poprocký Michal ∑ 988 Ø 164,67 189 142

14 Motyka Vlastimil ∑ 977 Ø 162,83 180 138

15 Müller Vladimír ∑ 966 Ø 161,00 196 127

16 Pecha Lumír ∑ 964 Ø 160,67 196 124

17 Karkoška Pavel ∑ 961 Ø 160,17 187 142

18 Kaplan Milan ∑ 930 Ø 155,00 173 136

19 Mikšovičová Sylva ∑ 930 Ø 155,00 168 137

20 Jung Jindra ∑ 910 Ø 151,67 175 106

21 Kičmer Tomáš ∑ 907 Ø 151,17 180 114

22 Malurek Václav ∑ 885 Ø 147,50 170 123

23 Walová Lenka ∑ 877 Ø 146,17 177 128

24 Urbanová Ilona ∑ 865 Ø 144,17 190 100

25 Chlopčík Jiří ∑ 856 Ø 142,67 169 117

26 Hanousek Martin ∑ 847 Ø 141,17 181 114

27 Kubátko Vlastimil ∑ 818 Ø 136,33 214 114

28 Lysková Edita ∑ 757 Ø 126,17 166 103

29 Kičmer Vojtěch ∑ 734 Ø 122,33 144 97

30 ######### ########## ######## ####

výsledky umístění

JADRANSKÝ PYTEL
Květen 2020



pořadí suma průměr max. nához min. nához

14 Motyka Vlastimil 154 138 157 173 180 175 977 162,83 180 138

25 Chlopčík Jiří 169 122 158 134 117 156 856 142,67 169 117

20 Jung Jindra 175 168 151 157 106 153 910 151,67 175 106

18 Kaplan Milan 166 137 173 136 166 152 930 155,00 173 136

13 Poprocký Michal 163 154 174 142 189 166 988 164,67 189 142

27 Kubátko Vlastimil 118 129 126 114 214 117 818 136,33 214 114

7 Szotkovski Jaroslav 194 159 191 156 183 154 1037 172,83 194 154

23 Walová Lenka 135 158 128 145 134 177 877 146,17 177 128

8 Jurečka Radim 160 148 171 209 202 146 1036 172,67 209 146

12 Klus František 138 185 173 150 159 197 1002 167,00 197 138

2 Pechová Karin 231 201 204 164 185 173 1158 193,00 231 164

16 Pecha Lumír 133 194 124 166 151 196 964 160,67 196 124

4 Klusáčková Dana 184 192 190 208 158 154 1086 181,00 208 154

11 Klusáček Jirka 168 163 181 176 180 140 1008 168,00 181 140

5 Mihulka Josef 171 189 132 192 179 200 1063 177,17 200 132

10 Hasník Vít 151 164 157 140 241 168 1021 170,17 241 140

17 Karkoška Pavel 154 165 142 153 187 160 961 160,17 187 142

24 Urbanová Ilona 114 159 165 100 137 190 865 144,17 190 100

3 Pazděra Jaroslav 197 202 148 237 178 150 1112 185,33 237 148

9 Urban Jaroslav 184 211 131 150 203 153 1032 172,00 211 131

19 Mikšovičová Sylva 163 168 157 159 146 137 930 155,00 168 137

22 Malurek Václav 149 143 123 156 170 144 885 147,50 170 123

30 Mudrák Jiří Erik 0 0,00 0 0

1 Lysek Petr 194 199 150 205 205 206 1159 193,17 206 150

21 Kičmer Tomáš 135 180 163 114 144 171 907 151,17 180 114

29 Kičmer Vojtěch 97 142 144 140 109 102 734 122,33 144 97

28 Lysková Edita 113 103 123 166 114 138 757 126,17 166 103

15 Müller Vladimír 136 177 196 127 162 168 966 161,00 196 127

6 Varhaníček Pavel 149 201 156 165 217 161 1049 174,83 217 149

26 Hanousek Martin 127 133 114 181 157 135 847 141,17 181 114

30 0 0,00 0 0
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